National

Bestseller

Winner of the National Winner of the
Book Critics Circle Award Pulitzer Prize

BY DEXTER FILKINS

FOREVER
=~ WAR

DISPATCHES FROM THE WAR ON TERROR

° BARRE AT - ¥

g -
Stunning...

This unforgettable narrative represents...
ugzzzm spiritual witness that will
make this volume a part of this

awffll war’s history.

............... Robert Stone,
The New York Time Book Review

TS - TGN ¥

wpE "



THE ‘}%}f
FOREVER
WAR

DISPATCHES
FROM THE WAR
ON TERROR

W - B

peg R

BY DEXTER FILKINS



THE
FOREVER
WAR

{E & WTEF - P T Dexter Filkins
MH whE
Hmaat s
PIERREE SR
H{TMiE i
SCEREE BB
freniE AT
AR R RS
it K FEERE
BT A .
i s PN
R & AZ iRkt
B 17 EEEHEEEDERAE
231 FrAbria#r L AR 108-3 % 6 4
WG (02)2218-1417 HEL (02) 8667-1065
HIFRMEEE 19504465 4 LA A
i SRS RIIGE £ A PR 2 )
TR PR R A RS AT AR
£ 380uC

#IR—Rl  2012%F6 H
OH#EFHE - #ILLFTO

— AU~ BB - BER T - GEAFI i —

’

THE FOREVER WAR by Dexter Filkins

(Copyright notice exactly as in Proprietor’s edition)

Chinese (Complex Characters) copyrigh © 2012

by Walkers Cultural Enterprises Ltd. (Common Master Press)

Published by arrangement with International Creative Management, Inc.

through Bardon«Chinese Media Agency, Taiwan
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

o
=
S

2% B B R S P 3 E

AGEIIELF WTRS - #E ST ( Dexter

Filkins ) {F : sivhi#ias . — ¥k, — bl :

AREMAR ¢ 3822 {E31T + 2012.06
[T

3#H : The forever war

ISBN 978-986-6179-39-6( 1-4)

1 AP 2, B A

592.9161 101009202



PART ONE

g o e D TL R P
NI E TN

KABUL,
AFGHANISTAN,
SEPTEMBER
1998

g2
|
g

L
==
=z
=
o

Phin B IEIEAM —

PROLOGUE HELLS BELLS

ONLY THIS

BERSD e o~

FOREBODINGS

A a

4 s

JANG



PART TWO S XEFRLRERNE oot

119 117

mm/luWuu/u n.l.umuwu - LAND OF HOPE AND SORROW
OO &N mE N SR - 1 1OONEH I
W>GIU>U. ILOVEYOU, MARCH 2003
=~>D. D AR soosommmmmmensmmsss s s
GONE FOREVER
MARCH 2003- e REVER
m .......................................................................................
P SRR s
A HAND IN THE AIR
Amg.RZJ ...........................................................................
00 UKIR oo
A DISEASE
U1 LR
- I S OO I—

10
I

103

123



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

g Bn () U

e f==d§u N

THE VANISHING WORLD
T D TSSOSO

“EmeET

JUST TALKING

251 243

223

227

257

287 284 282

293

297



20 19 18

21

mWmemwmemm .......................................................................
FUCK US

THE DEPARTED

ﬁmﬁm mm;r ..................................................................
EPILOGUE LAIKA

HI0-EATE % PRI X I8N E
R -
HENE | BRKm o

375 374 367 363



THE
FOREVER
WAR

DISPATCHES
FROM THE WAR
ON TERROR

LT - PR

042 UE s
i | I 1 ’.b":,. 1w

BY DEXTER FILKINS






B R E T RN <R E - R ECHIERE - B8 -
E< AR S ER K EHE - - AR KRS - HiE 2 - XR



WAL, T SE#EPDRIE UG 0] : www. ertongbook. com



SReAEHFIESEHKERN R | ERK -
R REE R - E<ErHr LT -
ReAERIBCE MK EPERIIE A SR R - mHRR | Ml X~ -
BE | RLEHE - TRRSNCHEE<EEE -
—XHEIR - YA - (RITERIREHE)

¥ - ISR CE - RIS KEEERKEER -
—Em - e - (I8R)



PART ONE

g o e D TL R P
NI E TN

KABUL,
AFGHANISTAN,
SEPTEMBER
1998

g2
|
g

L
==
<
=
(&)

Phin B IEIEAM —

PROLOGUE HELLS BELLS

ONLY THIS

BERSD e o~

FOREBODINGS

Al a

T =

JANG



PART TWO S XEFRLRERNE oot

119 117

mm/luWuu/u n.l.umuwu - LAND OF HOPE AND SORROW
OO &N mE N SR - 1 1OONEH I
W>GIU>U. ILOVEYOU, MARCH 2003
=~>D. D AR soosommmmmmensmmsss s s
GONE FOREVER
MARCH 2003- e REVER
m .......................................................................................
P SRR s
A HAND IN THE AIR
Amg.RZJ ...........................................................................
00 UKIR oo
A DISEASE
U1 LR
- I S OO I—

10
I

103

123



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

g Bn () U

e f==d§u N

THE VANISHING WORLD
T D TSSOSO

“EmeET

JUST TALKING

251 243

223

227

257

287 284 282

293

297



20 19 18

21

mWmemwmemm .......................................................................
FUCK US

THE DEPARTED

ﬁmﬁm mm;r ..................................................................
EPILOGUE LAIKA

HI0-EATE % PRI X I8N E
R -
HENE | BRKm o

375 374 367 363



WAL, T SE#EPDRIE UG 0] : www. ertongbook. com



